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Transaction Id
Receipt No.
Receipt Date
Received From
Father Name
Class

Mobile No.
Date Of Birth
Reference No.

Master of Law-I

Kindly print this receipt for future reference.

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Receipt

: 3aa9431f0357fab4fa24
17127

: 30/10/2020 18:59:35

: AJITA VERMA

: DHARAM PAL SINGH
: Master of Law-|

: 7906717496

: 26/05/1989

: 20245318

: 9800.00

in words (Rs. Nine thousand eight hundred )



