

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Receipt

Transaction Id	: 3aa9431f0357fa54fa24
Receipt No.	: 7127
Receipt Date	: 30/10/2020 18:59:35
Received From	: AJITA VERMA
Father Name	: DHARAM PAL SINGH
Class	: Master of Law-I
Mobile No.	: 7906717496
Date Of Birth	: 26/05/1989
Reference No.	: 20245318
Master of Law-I	: 9800.00
	in words (Rs. Nine thousand eight hundred)